EISENHOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Track & Field Jamboree

Meet Results

March 13", 2001
Zaepfel Stadium



IKE Jamboree

13-Mar-01

Girls 4x400M Relay
Name: Schoal: Time:
TALRICO, BARANY, WILLIAMS, HEATER IKE-SENIORS 4,248
WEBER, HUMMEL, BVADILLO, CARMODY IKE - SOPHS 4.261
FAIRE, GRAY, HANSON, EARDMAN ELLENSBURG 4.368
CULLER, DOHLSTROR, STOLEMAKER, SUNNYSIDE-1 4.422
RICHARDSON, MCCARTHY, BEAULAURIER,ADKINSON IKE - JUNIORS 4.463

IKE-FROSH 5.263

VAN DE GRAAF, RICE, SCHAUER, GONZALEZ SUNNYSIDE



|IKE Jamboree

13-Mar-01

Girls JAVELIN
Name:

SAMMIE FREEMAN
STEPHANIE UHLMER
SAMIE FISHER
BRANDEE COATES
JENNA URRUTIA
TIFFANY UHLMER
NOUWENS O'NEIL
KAYLA MILLER
MELISSA ASHLEY
VALERIE WILKERSON
BETHANY DAHLSTROM
MARY ANDRIOTTI
HALEY RODRIGUEZ
KATIE REMFO

MARIA AVINA

KATIE KILLIAN

LAREE HEATER
VICTORIA RODRIGUEZ
AMBER FORD

CARLA FELTON
SARAH THORPE
DANIELLE FILICETTI
SOPHIA AMARO
NASA POSHUTA
DANNICA OREUTT
ALETHEA SNAVELY
HANNAH WOLD
JOANIE DOUGLAS
CHRISTINA VARGAS
ANGELICA GALAN
LAURA MATSON
MADDIE KEMAINTENON
KATIE HOYT

SARAH MOSIER

School:

IKE
ELLENSBURG
IKE

THORPE
SUNNYSIDE
ELLENSBURG
ELLENSBURG
SELAH
SUNNYSIDE
SELAH
SUNNYSIDE
IKE
SUNNYSIDE
IKE
SUNNYSIDE
SUNNYSIDE
IKE
SUNNYSIDE
SELAH

IKE
ELLENSBURG
SELAH
SUNNYSIDE
ELLENSBURG
ELLENSBURG
SELAH

WAPATO
WAPATO
KITTITAS
SUNNYSIDE

WAPATO
IKE

Distance:

149.085
133.045
95.045
94
88.05
85.075
84.03
79.1175
77.03
75.0025
74.105
74
72.04
71.115
60.08
69

68

67.1
66.105
€6.05
65.11
60.115
55
54.02
52.085
52.035
52.0225
421
40.07
39.08
38.08
32.11
32.035
27.05



IKE Jamboree

13-Mar-01

Girls SHOT PUT

Name:

SAMI FISHER
AMANDA FAIR
STEPHANIE ULMER
LAURA BARNES
CHELSY WHALHOUSE
TIFFANIE ULMER
KELLY CLAYTON
NELL NOVWENS
BETH CRUZ

MARY ANDREOTT!I
ANDREA SHIRLEY
LINSEY WALKER
DANAILA BRCUTT
SARAH THORP

LIZ ARNOLD

HANNAH WOLD
HEATHER HERNANDEZ
AMY BURKE

SARAH MOSIER
MORGAN FARRELL
NICOLE WILSON
MADDIE DE MAINTENON
JOANIE DOUGLAS
CHRISTINA VARGAS
ANGELICA GALAN

Scheol:

IKE
ELLENSBURG
ELLENSBURG
ELLENSBURG
GLENWOOD
ELLENSBURG
TOPPENISH
ELLENSBURG
WAPATO

IKE

IKE

SELAH
ELLENSBURG
ELLENSBURG
ELLENSBURG
WAPATO
SELAH

SELAH

IKE
ELLENSBURG
BICKLETON
WAPATO
WAPATO
WAPATO
KITTITAS

Distance: Heat:

34.10125
34.03125
33.08375
29.06875
29,065
29.0275
27.085
27.0575
27,055
27.02
26.085
26.03125
25.055
24,0875
24,0425
23.105
23.08125
21.1125
19.1175
18.085
19.06
19.05625
17.06625
17.04625
0
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IKE Jamboree

13-Mar-01

Girls 2000M

Name:

MIKELL GIBBONS
AMBER GREEN
WILSON

TIFFANY STILWATER
LISA ORNELAS

L. CRAIG

GRACIE STANCLIFFE
RACHEL LONG
EMILY STAMSCHRUR
RUBI ZAMOIA

NICKY DOUGLAS
MORGAN BARRY
RENELLE MEISER
LIBBY CLAYTON

Schoal:

IKE

SELAH
SELAH

EAST VALLEY
IKE

WAPATO

TOPPENISH
ELLENSBURG
SUNNYSIDE
ELLENSBURG
WAPATO
ELLENSBURG
TOPPENISH
TOPPENISH

Time:

7.37.90
7.50.50
8.01.70
8.06.00
8.06.90
8.54.10

8.59.00
9.03.60
9.04.00
9.13.80
9.26.20
10.08.80
10.33.20
10.33.40

Heat:



IKE Jamboree

13-Mar-01

Girls 100M

Name:

LESLIE HARVEY
MIRANDA KOJAS
MCKAYLA SUTTON
ROCHELLE SEAL
HEATHER NOYES
HEATHER HELMICK
EMILY TILLEY
ERICA DAVIS
CARRIE BARNES
KARA KNOWLES
NICOLE KEISE
LAURA ANTAMITIS
KARA LOONARD
SANDRA VILLANEDA
SELENA GALAVIZ
LAURA BARNES
CHIH-YING CHUANG
MARCAILA BUYERTON
MEGHAN SMIKACK
KATIE GROGAN
ABIGAIL ANDERSON
DORA FARIO
CYNTHIA TOBIAS
TARA TREPANIER
MANDEE JENSON
RACHEL KLINGELE
EVIE STANCLIFFE
LIZ ARNOLD

School:

IKE
EAST VALLEY
SELAH
SELAH
EAST VALLEY
IKE
WAPATO
SELAH
ELLENSBURG
SELAH
IKE
SELAH
EAST VALLEY
SUNNYSIDE
TOPPENISH
ELLENSBURG
SUNNYSIDE
TROUT LAKE
SELAH
ELLENSBURG
SUNNYSIDE
WAPATO
TOPPENISH
SELAH
KITTITAS
IKE
TOPPENISH
ELLENSBURG

Time:

12.6
13.1
13.5
13.7

14
14.1
14.2
14.2
14.3
14.3
14.4
14.5
14.6

15
15.3
15.3
15.4
15.4
15.4
15.5
15.7
15.8
15.9
15.9
16.1
16.1
16.2
18.1

Heat:
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IKE Jamboree

13-Mar-01

Girls 600M
Name:

KATIE HUMMEL
ISLEY GONZALEZ
CARLY RICHARDSON
KATIE WEBER
CAMILLE GIBB
ERICA MACIAS

JULIA REEVES
KAYLYNN WILLIAMS
KATIE HART
JESSICA WARNER
LENA RUSSELL
CHRISTINA HERNANDEZ
DANI FENNERTY
ANNIE RINEHART
MELISSA KUHN
SARAH JORGEWARD
MORGAN FARRELL
MANDI KERN

LIZ JORDAN
ASHLEY WHITMORE
PLANE CHAIN

School:

IKE
SUNNYSIDE
IKE

IKE

KITTITAS
WAPATO
SELAH

SELAH
KITTITAS
SELAH

SELAH
WAPATO
ELLENSBURG
ELLENSBURG
ELLENSBURG
ELLENSBURG
ELLENSBURG
ELLENSBURG
ELLENSBURG
BICKLETON
ELLENSBURG

Time:

1.43.50
1.44.60
1.47.20
1.48.70
1.49.30
1.49.90
1.62.70
1.63.50
1.54.30
1.55.30
1.56.3

1.68.70
1.58.70
2.03.60
2.07.20
2.09.20
2.16.70
2.20.20
2.21.70
2.26.70
2.30.30

Heat:
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IKE Jamboree *og
13-Mar-01

Girls 4x200M Relay

Name:

LABBEE, CARMODY, HARVEY, FREEMAN
NOYES, NEWLAND, BROWN LEONARD
TURNER, CRABB, HEATER, HALE
JENSON, GIBB, HART, GIBB
CLAYTON,NELSON, OROZCO, GALAVIZ
ELLENSBURG #1

ELLENSBURG #2

School:
IKE

East Valley
IKE

Kittitas
Toppenish
Ellensburg
Ellensburg

Time:

1.51.5
1.58.7
2.01.5
2.07.5
2.07.7
2.10.8
2.24.8

Heat:



IKE Jamboree
13-Mar-01

Girls 300M

Name:

HALEY HEATER
MCKAYLA SUTTON
TIFFANY EVAMAN
JESSICA GIBB

VIDI VADILLO
CARRIE BARNES
JESSICA GRAY
JENNIFER NEWLAND
ROCHELLE SEAL
NICOLE KLISE
HEATHER HELMICK
CHRISTINA HERNANDEZ
EMILY TILLEY

KARA KNOWLES
SANDRA VILLANEDA
NATALIE TOMASO
LAURA ANTANAITIS
MARCAILA BUYERTON
REMA IMPERIAL
NAYSA POSHUSTA
ASHLEY YALOVICH
MELISSA CULLEN
TARA TREPANIER
AMANDA WEGNER
AGNES SHELTON
DORA FACIO
SHELBIE BERRIMAN
CANDI KUHNHAUSEN
RACHEL KLINGELE
CORI CLARSON
NICOLE WILSON
NICOLE YARBERRY
EVELIA MENDEZ

School:

IKE

SELAH
ELLENSBURG
KITTITAS

IKE
ELLENSBURG
ELLENSBURG
EAST VALLEY
SELAH

IKE

IKE

WAPATO
WAPATO
SELAH
SUNNYSIDE
ELLENSBURG
SELAH
TROUT LAKE
WAPATO
ELLENSBURG
IKE
SUNNYSIDE
SELAH
ELLENSBURG
IKE

WAPATO

IKE
GLENWOOD
IKE

IKE
BICKLETON
IKE
SUNNYSIDE

Time:

44 .4
45.4
46.6
46.8
47.6

48

48
48.7
48.8
48.8
49.1
50.2
50.3
50.4

51

51
51.3
52.5
53.4
53.9
54.2
54.4

55

55
55.5
55.9

56

57
57.3
58.5
60.8
62,5

Heat:
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IKE Jamboree

13-Mar-01

Girls LONG JUMP

Name:

MIRANDA ROJAS
KATIE KILIAN
KALYN YEAGER
DORIA HOLBROOK
ASHLEY ABERLE
STINE HANSEN
JESSICA CRABB
BRANDEE COATS
DENILLE BEZENER
REMA IMPERIAL
CATHY RODRIGUEZ
NOEMI CHUANG
ANGELA OROZCO
KARLY FELTON
ABBY ANDERSON
BRITTANY DAHLSTROM
RHEAN PERKINS

Schoal:

EAST VALLEY
SUNNYSIDE
SELAH

IKE

IKE
ELLENSBURG
IKE

THORP

IKE

WAPATO
EAST VALLEY
SUNNYSIDE
TOPPENISH
IKE
SUNNYSIDE
SUNNYSIDE
ELLENSBURG

Distance:

13.06.25
13.04.00
13.04.00
13.03.50
13.03.00
13.01.00
12.10.00
12.10.00
12.07.50
11.08.00
11.06.50
11.01.50
11.01.00

o0 oo

Heat:



IKE Jamboree

13-Mar-01

Girls 55M HURDLES

Name:

ERICA DAVIS
ROCHELLE RICE
CAMILLE MCCARTHY
DIANNA BEUULAUIER
KATE ADKINSON
LAURA LABBEE
TARA BROWN
SCHEND

HILARY VASN DE GRAAF
DORIA HOOLBROOK
NIKKI BEAUDRY
STANCLIFFE
RACHEL ANDERSON
MEGHAN IMEBACK
WHITMOLE

LIBBY CLAYTON

School:

SELAH
SUNNYSIDE
IKE

IKE

IKE

IKE

EAST VALLEY
IKE
SUNNYSIDE
IKE

EAST VALLEY
TOPPENISH
TROUT LAKE
SELAH

TOPPENISH

Time:

9.5

9.501

1

9.6
9.67
97
0.8
10
10
10.1
0.21
10.3
10.3
B By
12.1
12.2
12.9

Heat:
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|IKE Jamboree
13-Mar-01

Girls STEEPLECHASE
Name: School;

RUTH BECKER Selah
RACHEL MAURER Ellensburg

Time:

9.02.7
10.02.8



IKE Jamboree
13-Mar-01

Girls POLE VAULT
Name:

CLAIRE SCHEND
JACKIE WILLIAMS
MEGAN TURNER
DANIELLE FILICETTI
ASHLEE HEFFNER
LAURA MATTSON
SARAH, JONES
DENILLE BEZEMER

School:

IKE

IKE

IKE
SUNNYSIDE
IKE
SUNNYSIDE
ELLENSBURG
IKE

Height:

7.06.00
7.00.00
7.00.00
6.06.00
6.06.00
6.00.00

o o

Heat:



IKE Jambores

Girls HIGH JUMP

Name:

ASHLEY ABERLO

KALYN YEAGER
ELIZABETH STANCLIFFE
STEPHANIE MCILVANIE

TARA HALE

ASHLEY SCHANN
NATALIE TOMASO
RACHEL ANDERSON
MACKENZIE FRANK
RENELLE MEISER
EVIE STANCLIFFE

School:

IKE

SELAH
TOPPENISH
IKE

IKE
SUNNYSIDE
ELLENSBURG
TROUT LAKE
IKE
TOPPENISH
TOPPENISH

Height:

4.10.00
4.08.00
4.08.00
4.04.00
4.04.00
4.02.00
4.02.00
4.01.00
4.00.00
3.06.00
3.06.00

Heat:



IKE Jamboree

13-Mar-01

Girls 1000M

Name:

ANGELA TALARICO
ALISON BARANY
BARBIE PEREZ
BREANNE SIEVBOL
MELISA KUHN

ANNIE RINEHART
CANDY HERNANDEZ
REBECCA SLOTEMAKER
GRACIE STANCLIFFE
RACHEL LONG

RUVI ZAMOIA

MARIA RIOS
MORGAN BARRY

School:

IKE

IKE

WAPATO
EAST VALLEY
ELLENSBURG
ELLENSBURG
WAPATO
SUNNYSIDE
TOPPENISH
ELLENSBURG
ELLENSBURG
KITTITAS
ELLENSBURG

Time:

3.12.7
3.27.5
3.39.3
3.40.3
3.50.6
3.52.8
3.56.6
4.17.2
4.18.6
4.19.7
4,23.00
4.28.7
4.42.3

Heat:
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IKE Jamboree

13-Mar-01

Boys JAVELIN

Name:

Joe Crofton
Vic Lehmer
Tim Mains
Jack Heron
Ron Potter
Jesse Dean
CJ Fisher
Cody Beakes
Qle Hall
Rusty Sherman
Cade Lollquist
Steven Strom
Able Colona
Cory Roeh!
Kyle Crofton
Andrew Hoyt
Jay Miller
Trevor Malby
Jeremy Gibbs
Rene Luna
Matt Valdez
Nick Miilett
Angel Ramitez
Teo Rios

Gary Andreotti
Francisco Espinoza
Chad Bearup
Anthony Elizondo
Chas Comelia

KC Kamp

Jake T

Cory Hargraves
David Slaker

Mitch Lathen

Kevin Brandfisher
Chad Wattenberger

Schook:
IKE

Seiah
Bickleton
Wapato
Ellenshurg
Glenwood
1KE
Glenwood
‘Ellensburg
Kittitas
Ellensburg
Toppenish
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
IKE
Wapato
Toppenish
Kittitas
Ellensburg
Kittitas
Toppenish
Kittitas
Sunnyside
Toppenish
Sunnyside
IKE
Wapato
Selah
Sunnyside
IKE
Glenwood
Ellensburg
Toppenish
Sinnyside
Sunnyside
Wapato
Sunnyside

Distance:
165.0700
152.0850
150.0800
147.0250
135.0000
134.0300
132.0600
125.0200
123.0400
118.0700
113.0600
108.1050
106.0250
106.0050
101.1000
101.0800
100.0700
100.0200
100.0150

98.0650
97.0100
85.0350
93.10580
92,1050
92.1000
92.0600
90.1005
90.0500
90.0400
88.0300
87.0200
71.1050
£69.1180
65.0200
58.0600
51.0400
35.0800



IKE Jamborae

13-Mar-01

Boys 4x400M Relay

Name:

Schoot:
Sunnyside
IKE
Kittitas
Ellensburg
Wapato
Kittitas
Sunnyside
IKE FR

Time:
03:43.7
03:47.9
03:48.2
03:53.0
03:50.6
04:03.8
04:04.5
04:06.2



IKE Jamboree

Boys 2000M

Name:

Mike Heidt
Dallin Glenn
Mark Currel!
Brett Murphy
Jason Garza

Brett Wachsmith
Kyler Kokenge

Wayne Wiltse

13-Mar-01

Lonnie Sammaripa JR

Zach McBride
Marc Hill

School:
Selah

IKE

Selah

East Valley
Wapato
EHS

East Valisy

Toppenish
Toppenish
Bickleton
IKE

Time:
06:06.5
05:08.3
06:09.2
06:33.86
06:56.0
07:02.9
07:12.7
07:22.8.
07:36.0
Q7:40.5
07:41.3



IKE Jamboree

3-Mar-01

Boys 100M

Name:

Ricardo Betancourt
Matt Denson

Zack Daorr

Adam Ames

Brian Collins

Gary Mendez

Joe Chumley

lan Pidduck

Kyle Gilliss

Jamie Sehom
Evan Mettie

Travis Smith

Tim Mains

Nick Nesmith
Drew Qrthmann
Kalvin Tilley

Cam Sloan-Eberhart
Gk

Kevin Foss

Jason Scherer

Eli Capetillo

Geoff Hunzaker
Jeremy Johnson
Erik Ramierz
Joshua C7egen
Chris Newport
Jacob Minar

Henry Rodriguez
Nelson Mangrubang
Francisco Espinoza
Tyler Sambrano
Cory Hargraves
Lvie Marler

Daniel Mendoza
Matt Sweeny

Jose Robles

David Fox

Josh Baxter

Lester Smith

Devin Jones

Jose Barcenas
Dan Shaw

Bryan West
Herman Hitchcox-Lain
Steven Mendoza

School:
IKE
Sunnyside
Toppenish
Ellensburg
Selah
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
EHS
Kittitas
East Valley
Selah
Sunnyside
Bickieton
EHS
Ellensburg
Wapato
Ellensburg
Trout Lake
Wapato
Sunnyside
IKE
Sunnyside
Toppenish
Toppenish
Toppenish
IKE

East Valley
Toppenish
Wapate
Wapato
Sunnyside
Toppenish
Wapato
Sunnyside
IKE
Toppenish
Ellensburg
Ellensburg
Sunnyside
Ellensburg
Sunnyside
Ellensburg
Ellensburg
Sunnyside
IKE

Time:

1

11.3
11.4
1.4
1.5
1.6
11.6
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.9
1.85

12

12
12:1
12.2
12.2
12.3
12.3
12.3
124
12.4
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.6
12,6
127
12.9
12.9

13

13

13
131
13.3
13.4
13.4
13.5
12.6
13.7
13.7
13.8
12.8
14.2

Heat:
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Randy Martless
Jason Jongeward
Jicob Shanklin
Trevor O'Neil

Eilensburg
Ellensburg
Ellensburg
Ellensburg

14.6

15
15.5
17.6

e e B |

46
47

o
L=}

49



IKE Jamboree
13-Mar-01

Boys HIGH JUMP

Name:
Andreotti
Andy Brune
Kevin Brandt
Kyle Eaton
Preston Walts
Bobby Hood
Weise

School:
IKE
Kittitas
Wapato

_Ellensburg

Toppenish
Ellenshurg
IKE

Height:
6' 0"
58"
54"
52!
g 2"
5 Q"
540"



IKE Jamboree

13-Mar-01

Boys SHOT PUT

Name:

Chris Romero
Sean Dealy
Jack Herzog
Cory Roehl
Victor Lehnan
Jehn Gill
Anthony Hernandez
Kyle Crofton
Josh Johnson
Angel Ramirez
Abol Coronex
Andy Hoyt

Rene Luna
Trevor O'Neil
Jason Tongeward
Andy D

Matthew Valdez
Matt Acob

David Sleater
Cado Lillguist
Devin Jones
Josh Baxter
Nick Miliett
Anthony Elizondo
William ?

Bryan West
Stokes

Steven Strom
Taylor Farrell
Tea Rios

Rusty Sherman
Jeff Krueger
David Foy
Caleb Gamache
Manny Arguiano
Randy Hartless
Jordan Ramos
Jacob Shanklin |
Dan Shaw

Mitch Lathen
Trevor Billings
Chris Hodge
Jesse Cox

Matt Hodger
Chad Wattenbarges

School:
IKE

IKE
Wapaio
Sunnyside
Selah
Wapato
Sunnyside
IKE

IKE
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Wapato
Kittitas
Ellensburg
Ellensburg
Selah
Toppenish
Wapato
Sunnyside
Ellensburg
Ellenshurg
Ellensburg
Kittitas
Sunnyside
Ellensburg
Ellensburg
Selah
Toppenish
Ellensburg
Toppenish
Kittitas
Selah
Ellensburg
Selah
Selah
Ellensburg
Selah
Ellensburg
Eliensburg
Sunnyside
IKE

Selah
Kittitas
Selah
Sunnyside

Distance;
49.0350
46.0975
36.1005
39.0737
29.0700
37.0050
36.0925
36.0450
26.0175
35.0075
34,1187
34,1150
33.1150C
33.0337
33.0325
33.0100
32.0800
32.0600
32.0126
31.1150
21.0700
31.0587
30.0250
30.0100
30.0087
30.0037
29.0875
29.0525
20,0427
28.0875
28.0825
28.0500
28.0062
27.1000
27.0800
27.0575
27.0312
26,1138
26.1125
26.0200
25.0150
23.1008
23.05875
23.0025
22,0875



IKE Jamborse

13-Mar-01

Boys 600M

Name;

Brooks Coaper
lvan Tellez
Arman Mphsenian
Matt Durkee
Jacoh Mann
lap-Pidduck
Nells Somer
Pat Vaughn
Ben Stevensan
Michael Maltos.

Ryan Longton
Tomi Adeyemi.
Bratt lacksmith
Randy Prilvcik

Toammy Gonzalez

Anthony Jimenez

School:
IKE
Wapato
East Valley
East Valley

Bickieton
IKE

Ellenshurg

EHS
Sunnyside

Sunnucida
Stifnus e

IKE

Time:
01:27.7
01:20.2
p£1:.208
01:34.9
012379
84227
£1:38.5
01:38.86
01:40.1
01:40.4
01:.42 8
01:432
D1:455
01:51.5
n4:.52 0
01:532.8



IKE Jamboree

13-Mar-01

Boys LONG JUMP

Name:

Joe Crofton

Greg Borghothaus
Gary Mendez
Jon Salme

Evan Mettie

Jeff Davis

Rusty Shaw
Aaron Smith
Josh Goudge
Mike Penick
Chameron Sooan
Gabe Weiss
Zose Roblez
Rajko Radevic
Andy Allwart

Nils Sommer
Ray Cobbs

Brett Gibb

Danie! Mendoza
Andrew Bamarowski
Lester Smith
Travis Smith
Mike Armengo!
Jose Barcenas

School:
IKE

East Valley
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
8eiah
Sunnyside
Ellensburg
IKE
Ellensburg
Ellensburg
Ellensburg
IKE
Toppenish
Bickieton
East Valley
Bickleton
Ellensburg
Eilensburg
Sunnyside
Selah
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Kittitas
Sunnyside

Distance:

19.0800
18.0500
19.0300
18.0150
17.0800
17.06G0
17.0600
17.0500
17.0050
16.0450
16.0000
15.1000
15.0450
15.0100
15.0100
14.115

14.9950
14.0750
14.0700
14.0200
14.0100
13.0500
13.0350
13.0100



IKE Jamboree
13-Mar-01

Boys 66M HURDLES

Name:

Josh Visser
Andy Smith
Joe Standish
Eric Compton
Jordan Visser
Kurt Berry
David Gaudette
Ryan McMeans
Zach Fauth
Jordan Hansberry
Kyle Eaton
Rustin Stingley
Ryan Haringa

School:
Sunnyside
Selah
Ellensburg
Wapato
Sunnyside
Kittitas
IKE

Selah
Wapato
Kittitas
Ellensburg
Kittitas
Sunnyside

Time:

8.4
8.7
8.2
9.6
8.6
10.1
10.1
10.7
10.7
10.8
11.2
11.5
12.7

Heat:

WWMNMN WM 3



IKE Jambaoree

13-Mar-01
Boys STEEPLECHASE
Name:
Travis Roberts

Gerald McCorrmick
Ben Stevenson
Matt Perkins

Rene Sauceda

Schoal:
Selah
Selah
Ellensburg
Ellensburg
Toppenish

Time:

71338
7"16.9'
7212
7"66.8'
8"19.4'



iIKE Jamboree
123-Mar-01

Boys 300M

Name:

Drew Orthmann
Brian Collins
Angel Betancourt
Andy Dick

Andy Smith
Jason McMNabb
Adam Ames
Travis Montgomery
Jamie Sehorn
Eric Compton
Cody Sharpe
Jeremy Gibb
Bobby Voelker
Jose Mendoza
Kevin Foss
Ryan McMeans
Marshall Davey
Luis Alcazar
Jacob Minar
Molan Teasley
Mike Penick
William Yarwood
Josh Goudge
Thomas Clayton
Evan Bianshan
Chris Newport
Casey Gamache
Ron Potter

Lyle Marler
Mike Armigle
Matt Suceny
Travis Morrison
Trevor Molly
Rajko Radevic
Steven Mendoza

Sahook:
Eliensburg
Selah

IKE

Trout Lake
Selah
Sunnyside
Ellensburg
Thorp-Kittitas
East Valley
Wapato
Sunnyside
Ellensburg
IKE

IKE
Wapato
Selah
Thorp-Kittitas
Wapato
East Valley
Ellensburg
Ellensburg
Ellensburg
Ellensburg
Toppenish
Seiah

IKE

East Valley
Ellensburg
Wapato
Kittitas

IKE
Ellensburg
Kittitas
Bickleton
IKE

Time:

38.3
386
33.9
30.0
38.3
304

20 A
T

38.6
38.7
40.2
40.2
40.3
40.4
41.2
41.3
41.7
42.0
421
42.2
42.2
422
42,5
42.6
42.9
42.9
43.0
43.2
43.3
43.7
453
45.4
46.5
47.2
47.9
48.9

Heat;

MWRAEAOEARRDOWW=2SPEPOOOWMDRMNNDNLEWROWRMD-=2 =2 h 2RSS



IKE Jamborees

Boys 1000M

Name:

Mike Heidt
Mark Curreli
Mac McGrath
Jared Gibbons
Brandon Boogerd
Jesus Chavez
QOle Hall

Yomi Adeyemi
Saul Barrianies
Wayne Wiltse
Bobby Russell
Matt Perkins
Gus McFee
Zach McBride
Jared Gill

13-Mar-01

Lonnie Jo Sammaripa JR.

Taylor Garrell
John Gill

Todd Schuster
Colon Randell
Patrick Hoffman
David Hewit
Jake Tayesevigen

School:
Selah
Seiah
Kittitas
IKE
Sunnyside
IKE
Ellensburg
Ellensburg
Kittitas
Toppenish
IKE
Ellensburg
Glenwood
Bickieton
IKE
Toppenish
Ellensburg
Wapato
Glenwood
Wapato
Selah

IKE
Ellensburg

Time:
02:44.0
02:47.0
02:53.2
02:56.8
02:58.5
03:02.3
03:03.5
03:06.7
03:07.2
03:09.2
03:12.86
03:17.6
03:20.7
03:21.5
03:22.0
03:22.5
03:23.7
03:24.7
03:25.5

3:35.9
03:36.9
03:47.0
03:51.9

Heat:



IKE Jamboree
13-Mar-01

Boys POLE VAULT

Name: School;
Geoff Hansaker Sunnyside
Jared Ludwidg Trout Lake

Jason Scherer Sunnyside

Height:
10' 6"
10' 2"
g Q"



